3" TAPPA : GODEGA DI S.U.

- VITTORIO VENETO di Km.

98,8

Distanze Ora di Passaggio

Alt. media km/h
Parz. | Perc. da 40 42 44

53 GODEGA DI S.U. - S.S.13 - via Roma PARTENZA 0,0 0,0 98,8 14.00 14.00 14.00
58 Loc. Quattro Strade 1,6 1,6 97,2 14.02 14.02 14.02
60 stazione di servizio Tamoil 0,3 1,9 96,9 14.03 14.03 14.02
62 Borgo Tocchet 1,6 3,5 95,3 14.05 14.05 14.04
68 Pinidello - S.Rocco 2,1 5,6 93,2 14.08 14.08 14.07
55 Cordignano - Z.I. 2,3 7,9 90,9 14.12 14.11 14.10
53 Godega di S.U. - S.S.13 - via Roma 1° passaggio 1,5 9,4 89,4 14.14 14.13 14.12
60 stazione di servizio Tamoil - 2° passaggio T.V. 1,9 11,3 87,5 14.17 14.16 14.15
53 Godega di S.U. - S.S.13 - via Roma 2° passaggio 7,5 18,8 80,0 14.28 14.27 14.26
53 Godega di S.U. - S.S.13 - via Roma 3° passaggio 9,4 28,2 70,6 14.42 14.40 14.38
53 Godega di S.U. - S.S.13 - via Roma 4°pass. T.V. 9,4 37,6 61,2 14.56 14.54 14.51
58 San Fior - centro 3,7 41,3 57,5 15.02 14.59 14.56
62 San Fior - via Serravalle 0,4 41,7 57,1 15.03 15.00 14.57
130 |Colle Umberto - culmine 2,4 44,1 54,7 15.06 15.03 15.00
93 Colle Umberto - via Tagliamento 1,4 45,5 53,3 15.08 15.05 15.02
95 S.Martino - bivio Campion 1,4 46,9 51,9 15.10 15.07 15.04
108 |s.Giacomo di V. - piazza Fiume 1,5 48,4 50,4 15.12 15.09 15.06
119 |vittorio V. - sud 1,5 49,9 48,9 15.15 15.11 15.08
122 |Meschio - semaforo 0,9 50,8 48,0 15.16 15.12 15.09
137 |S.Andrea - semaforo 1,7 52,5 46,3 15.19 15.15 15.12
141 |vittorio V. - Bar "all'alpino" 0,1 52,6 46,2 15.19 15.15 15.12
135 |vittorio V.- Viale della Vitt. - 1° pass. T.V. 0,4 53,0 45,8 15.20 15.16 15.12
141 |Ceneda - Piazza Giovanni Paolo I 1,8 54,8 44,0 15.22 15.18 15.15
142 |Cozzuolo - chiesa 2,0 56,8 42,0 15.25 15.21 15.17
169 |Cozzuolo - via Col di Lana 1,0 57,8 41,0 15.27 15.23 15.19
107 |Formeniga - via Montegan 1,8 59,6 39,2 15.29 15.25 15.21
159 |Formeniga - sottopasso - bivio per Confin 1,2 60,8 38,0 15.31 15.27 15.23
128 |Corbanese - Ponte Maset 1,4 62,2 36,6 15.33 15.29 15.24
177 |loc.Callandra inizio salita 2,2 64,4 34,4 15.37 15.32 15.28
267 |Tarzo G.P.M. 3"cat. 2,2 66,6 32,2 15.40 15.35 15.31
275 |Colmaggiore di sopra inizio discesa 0,8 67,4 31,4 15.41 15.36 15.32
229 |Revine - bivio via Riviera fine discesa 2,0 69,4 29,4 15.44 15.39 15.35
243 |Revine - centro inizio discesa 1,4 70,8 28,0 15.46 15.41 15.37
154 |vittorio V. - porta Cadore fine discesa 2,7 73,5 25,3 15.50 15.45 15.40
141 |vittorio V. - Bar "all'alpino" inizio salita 1,6 75,1 23,17 15.53 15.47 15.42
416 |San Lorenzo G.P.M. l1l”cat. 4,2 79,3 19,5 15.59 15.53 15.48
288 |Bivio Nogarolo fine discesa 2,3 81,6 17,2 16.02 15.57 15.51
267 |Tarzo 2° passaggio 2,4 84,0 14,8 16.06 16.00 15.54
275 |Colmaggiore di sopra inizio discesa 0,6 84,6 14,2 16.07 16.01 15.55
233 |Revine - bivio via Fornaci inizio salita 2,1 86,7 12,1 16.10 16.04 15.58
330 |Nogarolo G.P.M. 2”cat. 1,0 87,1 11,1 16.12 16.05 16.00
267 |Tarzo 3° passaggio 2,4 90,1 8,7 16.15 16.09 16.03
275 |Colmaggiore di sopra inizio discesa 0,6 90,7 8,1 16.16 16.10 16.04
229 |Revine - bivio via Riviera fine discesa 2,0 92,7 6,1 16.19 16.12 16.06
243 |Revine - centro inizio discesa 1,4 94,1 4,7 16.21 16.14 16.08
154 |vittorio V. - porta Cadore fine discesa 2,7 96,8 2,0 16.25 16.18 16.12
141 |vittorio V. - Bar "all'alpino" 1,2 98,0 0,8 16.27 16.20 16.14
137 |DEVIAZIONE AMMIRAGLIE per via Fogazzaro 0,4 98,4 0,4 16.28 16.21 16.15
135 VITTORIO VENETO - Viale della Vittoria ARRIVO 0,0 98,8 0,0 16.28 16.21 16.15




